AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
COBRA® SPECIAL DESIGNS
PRO STYLE COMPACT
I Connector Plate
Art.no.: FY00K-I12+L
The I-piece is a plate with a slot and two male connectors that can pair with two COBRA® PRO STYLE
female parts. It lets you quickly and securely connect straps coming from three sides. The I Connector
Plate is a trusted component in paragliding harness buckles. It is also used for securing patients, loads,
and bags.
T goes I: Compared to the T Connector plate, the new I Connector features a more compact design, and
the 12 mm slot has been moved to the center. Especially when used in paragliding harnesses, its low-
profile design without protruding parts increases wearing comfort by eliminating pressure points on the
upper body.
Compatible exclusively with COBRA® PRO STYLE.
use cases:
equipment, Fashion, air sports, PPE, tactical
Technical specifications
BODY Material: aluminium
Color: black
Finish: ktl-coated
BREAKING LOAD LOOP CONFIGURATION 18 kN
WEIGHT 14 g
RECOMM. WEBBING WIDTH MALE PART 12 mm
SLOT WIDTH MALE PART 5 mm
OUTER DIMENSION LENGTH 38 mm
OUTER DIMENSION WIDTH 60 mm
OUTER DIMENSION DEPTH 4 mm
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
WEBBING SLOT MALE PART non-adjustable
COUNTRY OF ORIGIN Austria
AUSTRIALPIN GMBH • Industriezone C2a • 6166 Fulpmes, Austria • T +43 5225 652 48 • F +43 5225 652 48 2 • office@austrialpin.at www.austrialpin.at
ATU79608248 • ARA LICENSE 25901 • FN 607069z • JURISDICTION: INNSBRUCK • HYPO TIROL BANK AG • IBAN AT86 5700 0002 7004 7247 • BIC HYPTAT22
60 mm
0 mm
38 mm
5 mm
12 mm 4 mm